)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 08, 2024, 09:11:56 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0524 General Bill, By Leventis

A Bill to amend Chapter 3, Title 56, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to motor vehicle registration and
licensing, by adding Article 62 so as to provide for the issuance of special license plates for members of the United States
Coast Guard Auxiliary.

02/15/95
02/15/95
03/16/95
03/22/95
03/22/95
03/23/95
03/28/95
03/28/95

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-11

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-12
Amended SJ-27

Read second time SJ-27

Read third time and sent to House SJ-21

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-13

Page 1 of 1



