## South Carolina Legislature

May 08, 2024, 09:11:56 am

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

## S 0524 General Bill, By Leventis

A Bill to amend Chapter 3, Title 56, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to motor vehicle registration and licensing, by adding Article 62 so as to provide for the issuance of special license plates for members of the United States Coast Guard Auxiliary.

02/15/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
02/15/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-11
03/16/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-12
03/22/95	Senate	Amended SJ-27
03/22/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-27
03/23/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-21
03/28/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
03/28/95	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-13